
2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
REED MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Pickup ZCI101 1 BANANA ST & WILSON BLVD 7:19 AM
2 APPLE ST & WILSON BLVD 7:20 AM
3 FERNDALE BLVD & SYCAMORE ST 7:21 AM
4 APPLE ST & FERNDALE BLVD 7:22 AM
5 COCOANUT ST & FERNDALE BLVD 7:23 AM
6 BANANA ST & FERNDALE BLVD 7:24 AM
7 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:37 AM

ZCI103 1 DOW ST & SUFFOLK AVE 7:23 AM
2 APPLEGATE DR & GLENMORE AVE 7:25 AM
3 APPLEGATE DR & EVERGREEN AVE 7:26 AM
4 EVERGREEN AVE & VITA DR 7:28 AM
5 OCEAN AVE & VITA DR 7:29 AM
6 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:37 AM

ZCI104 1 BOULEVARD AVE & HEMLOCK ST 7:10 AM
2 BOULEVARD AVE & E BEECH ST 7:11 AM
3 BIRCH ST & BOULEVARD AVE 7:12 AM
4 BIRCH ST & MARIE LN 7:13 AM
5 BIRCH ST & GREGORY LN 7:13 AM
6 BIRCH ST & NICOLL AVE 7:14 AM
7 BIRCH ST & PINEWOOD AVE 7:15 AM
8 E POPLAR ST & NICOLL AVE 7:19 AM
9 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:24 AM

ZCI106 1 E LOCUST ST & PROSPECT AVE 7:38 AM
2 E WALNUT ST & PROSPECT AVE 7:38 AM
3 BOULEVARD AVE & E LOCUST ST 7:40 AM
4 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:46 AM

ZCI107 1 SAGE ST & WILSON BLVD 7:17 AM
2 CINNAMON ST & WILSON BLVD 7:18 AM
3 SASSAFRAS ST & WILSON BLVD 7:19 AM
4 APRICOT ST & WILSON BLVD 7:20 AM
5 APRICOT ST & FERNDALE BLVD 7:21 AM
6 APRICOT ST & CONE AVE 7:21 AM

8/20/2024 11:18:08 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
REED MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Pickup ZCI107 7 ACORN AVE & CINNAMON ST 7:23 AM
8 CINNAMON ST & LEAF AVE 7:24 AM
9 CINNAMON ST & FERNDALE BLVD 7:24 AM

10 FERNDALE BLVD & SASSAFRAS ST 7:25 AM
11 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:35 AM

ZCI108 1 Ferndale Boulevard & Brier Street 7:11 AM
2 BRIER ST & CONE AVE 7:12 AM
3 BRANCH AVE & BRIER ST 7:12 AM
4 APRICOT ST & BRANCH AVE 7:14 AM
5 SASSAFRAS ST & TREE AVE 7:15 AM
6 CINNAMON ST & TREE AVE 7:16 AM
7 BRANCH AVE & CINNAMON ST 7:16 AM
8 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:26 AM

ZCI109 1 SUFFOLK AVE & MILLER AVE 7:18 AM
2 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:24 AM

ZCI110 1 JOSHUAS PATH & VANDERBILT AVE - SOUTH   SIDE 7:20 AM
2 Joshuas Path & Prospect Avenue (SOUTHSIDE) 7:21 AM
3 RALPH AVE & JOSHUAS PATH SOUTH SIDE 7:22 AM
4 JOSHUAS PATH & OCEAN AVE - SOUTH SIDE 7:23 AM
5 EVERGREEN AVE & JOSHUAS PATH - SOUTH SIDE 7:24 AM
6 120 West Suffolk Avenue (Car Wash) 7:26 AM
7 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:34 AM

ZCI111 1 E CHERRY ST & NICOLL AVE 7:28 AM
2 BOULEVARD AVE & JUNIPER ST 7:29 AM
3 ASH ST & BOULEVARD AVE 7:30 AM
4 BOULEVARD AVE & WILLOW ST 7:31 AM
5 BOULEVARD AVE & E CHESTNUT ST 7:31 AM
6 Boulevard Avenue & East Cedar Street 7:32 AM
7 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:38 AM

ZCI112 1 FERNDALE BLVD & FIG ST 7:16 AM
2 FERNDALE BLVD & PALM ST 7:17 AM

8/20/2024 11:18:08 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
REED MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Pickup ZCI112 3 Palm Street & Cone Avenue 7:18 AM
4 FERNDALE BLVD & OLIVE ST 7:21 AM
5 CONE AVE & OLIVE ST 7:22 AM
6 ACORN AVE & OLIVE ST 7:22 AM
7 ACORN AVE & LEMON ST 7:23 AM
8 CONE AVE & LEMON ST 7:24 AM
9 FERNDALE BLVD & LEMON ST 7:25 AM

10 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:35 AM

ZCI113 1 E POPLAR ST & PROSPECT AVE 7:16 AM
2 E MAPLE ST & PROSPECT AVE 7:17 AM
3 E BEECH ST & PROSPECT AVE 7:18 AM
4 HEMLOCK ST & PROSPECT AVE 7:18 AM
5 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:23 AM

ZCI114 1 Calebs Path & Evergreen Avenue 7:23 AM
2 CALEBS PATH & OCEAN AVE 7:24 AM
3 CALEBS PATH & PROSPECT AVE 7:25 AM
4 CALEBS PATH & VANDERBILT AVE 7:26 AM
5 CALEBS PATH & GATES AVE 7:26 AM
6 Calebs Path & Bushwick Avenue 7:27 AM
7 CALEBS PATH & RIDGEWOOD AVE 7:28 AM
8 CHURCH DR & RIDGEWOOD AVE 7:29 AM
9  MYRTLE AVE & MID BLOCK 7:31 AM

10 CALEBS PATH & MYRTLE AVE 7:31 AM
11 MILFORD DR & MOTOR PKWY 7:36 AM
12 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:40 AM

ZCI115 1 CARLETON AVE & SOUTH RD 7:16 AM
2 ELMORE ST & KENMORE ST 7:18 AM
3 EARLE ST & KENMORE ST 7:18 AM
4 THIRD AVE & DUFFY CT 7:21 AM
5 SECOND AVE & DUFFY CT 7:21 AM
6 1ST AVE & DUFFY CT 7:22 AM
7 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:27 AM

8/20/2024 11:18:08 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
REED MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Pickup ZCI116 1 BOULEVARD AVE & E SYCAMORE ST 7:15 AM
2 BOULEVARD AVE & SATINWOOD ST 7:16 AM
3 BOULEVARD AVE & HICKORY ST 7:16 AM
4 BOULEVARD AVE & HACKMATAC ST 7:17 AM
5 BOULEVARD AVE & TAMARACK ST 7:18 AM
6 PROSPECT AVE & TAMARACK ST 7:19 AM
7 ORANGE ST & PROSPECT AVE 7:20 AM
8 BOULEVARD AVE & ORANGE ST 7:22 AM
9 NICOLL AVE & ORANGE ST 7:23 AM

10 MESSINA ST & NICOLL AVE 7:24 AM
11 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:31 AM

ZCI117 1 PEACH ST & WILSON BLVD 7:18 AM
2 CHESTNUT ST & WILSON BLVD 7:19 AM
3 FERNDALE BLVD & LOCUST ST 7:20 AM
4 CHESTNUT ST & FERNDALE BLVD 7:21 AM
5 FERNDALE BLVD & PEAR ST 7:21 AM
6 FERNDALE BLVD & PEACH ST 7:22 AM
7 IRVING ST & MCKINNEY ST 7:26 AM
8 CORDELLO AVE & IRVING ST 7:27 AM
9 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:33 AM

ZCI118 1 JANICE LN & WHEELER RD 7:00 AM
2 MCGOWAN LN & WHEELER RD 7:01 AM
3 LACE LN & MCGOWAN LN 7:03 AM
4 APPLEGATE DR & VANDERBILT AVE 7:04 AM
5 BIRCHGROVE DR & VANDERBILT AVE 7:04 AM
6 BIRCHGROVE DR & PROSPECT AVE 7:06 AM
7 BIRCHGROVE DR & RALPH AVE 7:06 AM
8 BIRCHGROVE DR & NOSTRAND AVE 7:07 AM
9 APPLEGATE DR & VITA DR 7:09 AM

10 APPLEGATE DR & PINETOP DR 7:10 AM
11 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:17 AM

ZCI119 1 EVERGREEN AVE & OAKLAND AVE 7:21 AM
2 OAKLAND AVE - MID BLOCK (#187) 7:21 AM

8/20/2024 11:18:08 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
REED MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Pickup ZCI119 3 ANNE LN & OAKLAND AVE 7:22 AM
4 JANICE LN & OAKLAND AVE 7:23 AM
5 MOTOR PKWY & OAKLAND AVE 7:24 AM
6 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:30 AM

ZCI120 1 Carleton Avenue & Admission Drive 7:14 AM
2 FINCH LN & KIRKLAND CT @ NE CORNER 7:19 AM
3 EASTVIEW DR & MEDEA WAY 7:23 AM
4 Sunburst Boulevard & (FERRAL APARTMENT) 7:26 AM
5 PLEASANTVIEW DR  & SHADY LANE, 7:27 AM
6 MAPLE WING DR & PARK ROW BLVD 7:29 AM
7 BROADLAWN DR & PARK ROW BLVD 7:30 AM
8 KENMORE ST & SMITH ST 7:32 AM
9 IRVING ST & KENMORE ST 7:33 AM

10 CLIFT ST & KENMORE ST 7:33 AM
11 ACKERMAN ST & KENMORE ST 7:34 AM
12 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:40 AM

ZCI122 1 KENMORE ST & SAINT JOHNS ST 7:19 AM
2 CLIFT ST & CORDELLO AVE 7:21 AM
3 ACKERMAN ST & CORDELLO AVE 7:22 AM
4 CORDELLO AVE & ELMORE ST 7:22 AM
5 CORDELLO AVE & EARLE ST 7:23 AM
6 CLAYTON ST & CORDELLO AVE 7:24 AM
7 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:30 AM

ZCI123 1 GLENMORE AVE & JOSHUAS PATH (EASTSIDE) 7:24 AM
2 JOSHUAS PATH & NOSTRAND AVE - NORTH SIDE 7:25 AM
3 JOSHUAS PATH & PROSPECT AVE - NORTH SIDE 7:26 AM
4 GATES AVE & JOSHUAS PATH - NORTH SIDE 7:26 AM
5 Joshuas Path & Commercial Boulevard (Northbound) 7:27 AM
6 COLUMBUS AVE & YALTA DR 7:28 AM
7 APPLEGATE DR & YALTA DR 7:29 AM
8 APPLEGATE DR & CASA CT 7:31 AM
9 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:37 AM

8/20/2024 11:18:08 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
REED MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Pickup ZCI125 1 CONNETQUOT AVE & RIDGE AVE, W/S 7:01 AM
2 PROSPECT ST & RIDGE AVE 7:01 AM
3 PROSPECT ST & WOODLAND AVE 7:03 AM
4 BAYONNE AVE & PROSPECT ST 7:04 AM
5 CONNETQUOT AVE & SOUTHLAWN AVE (W/S) 7:05 AM
6 ALLWOOD AVE & CONNETQUOT AVE (W/S) 7:06 AM
7 CONNETQUOT AVE & PINEWOOD AVE (W/S) 7:07 AM
8 MAPLE PL & PINEWOOD AVE 7:08 AM
9 CONNETQUOT AVE & SPORTSMEN ST (W/S) 7:11 AM

10 CONNETQUOT AVE & NAPOLI ST (W/S) 7:13 AM
11 NAPOLI ST & NICOLL AVE 7:13 AM
12 NICOLL AVE & SATINWOOD ST 7:15 AM
13 ATLANTIC ST & CONNETQUOT AVE EAST SIDE 7:18 AM
14 CONNETQUOT AVE & ATLANTIC ST (W/S) 7:19 AM
15 CONNETQUOT AVE & PALERMO ST (W/S) 7:20 AM
16 CONNETQUOT AVE & SPORTSMEN ST (EASTSIDE) 7:22 AM
17 BAYONNE AVE  & CONNETQUOT AVE  (EAST SIDE) 7:24 AM
18 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:36 AM

ZCI126 1 HICKORY ST & PROSPECT AVE 7:13 AM
2 E SYCAMORE ST & PROSPECT AVE 7:14 AM
3 E CHERRY ST & PROSPECT AVE 7:15 AM
4 JUNIPER ST & PROSPECT AVE 7:16 AM
5 ASH ST & PROSPECT AVE 7:16 AM
6 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:22 AM

ZCI127 1 E WALNUT ST & NICOLL AVE 7:29 AM
2 CYPRESS ST & NICOLL AVE 7:30 AM
3 E ELM ST & NICOLL AVE 7:31 AM
4 PROSPECT AVE & WILLOW ST 7:32 AM
5 E ELM ST & PROSPECT AVE 7:33 AM
6 E CHESTNUT ST  & PROSPECT AVE 7:34 AM
7 CYPRESS ST & PROSPECT AVE 7:35 AM
8 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:40 AM

8/20/2024 11:18:08 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
REED MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Pickup ZCI129 1 LOWELL AVE & DAWN CRES (NORTH) 7:17 AM
2 LOWELL AVE & DAWN CRES (SOUTH) 7:18 AM
3 JULIE CRES @ MID BLOCK 1 7:19 AM
4 BABYLON ST & GREENLAWN AVE 7:21 AM
5 GREENLAWN AVE & SEA CLIFF ST 7:22 AM
6 BABYLON ST & LOWELL AVE (NORTH) 7:24 AM
7 ATLANTIC ST  & LOWELL AVE (NORTH) 7:25 AM
8 ATLANTIC ST & GREENLAWN AVE 7:25 AM
9 CRANBERRY ST  & GREENLAWN AVE 7:27 AM

10 BELLMORE AVE & CRANBERRY ST 7:28 AM
11 ATLANTIC ST & BELLMORE AVE 7:28 AM
12 BABYLON ST & BELLMORE AVE 7:29 AM
13 LOWELL AVE & ORANGE ST 7:31 AM
14 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:37 AM

ZCI130 1 SILVERLEAF LN & SNOWBERRY LN 7:17 AM
2 SNOWBERRY LN & SUNFLOWER LN 7:19 AM
3 SPLIT CEDAR DR & SUNFLOWER LN 7:20 AM
4 SUNFLOWER LN & SYCORA LN 7:21 AM
5 SAGEBRUSH LN & SUNFLOWER LN 7:23 AM
6 S BEDFORD AVE & SAGEBRUSH LN 7:26 AM
7 SERPENTINE LN & SLATE LN 7:29 AM
8 SLATE LN & SPLIT CEDAR DR 7:31 AM
9 SPLIT CEDAR DR & STRAW LN 7:34 AM

10 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:44 AM

8/20/2024 11:18:08 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
REED MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Pickup ZCI131 1 PETERS BLVD & SAINT JOHNS ST 7:17 AM
2 PETERS BLVD & POTTER AVE 7:17 AM
3 BRIDGER BLVD & KELLY AVE 7:19 AM
4 KELLY AVE & PETERS BLVD 7:20 AM
5 PALMETTO ST & WILSON BLVD 7:21 AM
6 BRIER ST & WILSON BLVD 7:22 AM
7 LEMON ST & WILSON BLVD 7:23 AM
8 DATE ST & WILSON BLVD 7:24 AM
9 PALM ST & WILSON BLVD 7:24 AM

10 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:35 AM

ZCI132 1 CEDAR ST & MCKINNEY ST 7:21 AM
2 BEECH ST & MCKINNEY ST 7:22 AM
3 ELM ST & MCKINNEY ST 7:23 AM
4 MCKINNEY ST & WALNUT ST 7:23 AM
5 MCKINNEY ST & PINE ST 7:24 AM
6 CHERRY ST & MCKINNEY ST 7:25 AM
7 MCKINNEY ST & OAK ST 7:25 AM
8 MCKINNEY ST & OKANE ST 7:26 AM
9 MCKINNEY ST & SMITH ST 7:27 AM

10 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:35 AM

ZCI133 1 BRIGHTSIDE AVE & HAZEL ST 7:15 AM
2 HAZEL ST & SAINT JOHNS ST 7:17 AM
3 CORDELLO AVE & SAINT JOHNS ST 7:18 AM
4 SAINT JOHNS ST & WOODLAWN AVE 7:19 AM
5 PINEVIEW BLVD & SAINT JOHNS ST 7:21 AM
6 BRIDGER BLVD & SAINT JOHNS ST 7:22 AM
7 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:35 AM

ZCI134 1 BRIGHTSIDE AVE & ROSSMORE AVE 7:22 AM
2 BRIGHTSIDE AVE & E END AVE 7:22 AM
3 BRIGHTSIDE AVE & DIVISION AVE 7:23 AM
4 BRIGHTSIDE AVE & PETERS BLVD 7:23 AM
5 BRIGHTSIDE & WILSON BLVD 7:24 AM
6 BRIGHTSIDE AVE & ROOT AVE 7:26 AM

8/20/2024 11:18:08 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
REED MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Pickup ZCI134 7 BRIGHTSIDE AVE & FERNDALE BLVD 7:26 AM
8 FERNDALE BLVD & SAGE ST 7:27 AM
9 CONE AVE & SAGE ST 7:28 AM

10 ACORN AVE & SAGE ST 7:29 AM
11 SAGE ST & TREE AVE 7:29 AM
12 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:38 AM

ZCI141 1 W HALLEY LN & WHEELER RD 7:21 AM
2 LINDA LN & WHEELER RD 7:21 AM
3 COVENTRY LN & WHEELER RD 7:22 AM
4 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:28 AM

ZCI142 1 JOSHUAS PATH & LEXINGTON AVE - AFTER TURN 7:05 AM
2 CHURCH DR & LEXINGTON AVE 7:06 AM
3 CHURCH DR & COLUMBUS AVE 7:07 AM
4 COLUMBUS AVE & JOSHUAS PATH (SOUTHSIDE) 7:09 AM
5 COMMERCIAL BLVD & JOSHUAS PATH SOUTH SIDE 7:09 AM
6 GATES AVE & JOSHUAS PATH - SOUTH SIDE 7:10 AM
7 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:16 AM

ZCI143 1 GOOSEBERRY LN & OLD NICHOLS RD 7:21 AM
2 BLAZER DR & PINECONE 7:23 AM
3 Johnson Avenue & Oak Forest Drive 7:25 AM
4 SAMPSON AVE & WINDING LN 7:27 AM
5 HALSEY ST & S BEDFORD AVE 7:29 AM
6 DEAN ST & S BEDFORD AVE 7:30 AM
7 SCOTCHPINE DR & SILVERLEAF LN 7:32 AM
8 SYCAMORE LANE & MIDBLOCK(#64) 7:35 AM
9 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:40 AM

8/20/2024 11:18:08 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
REED MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Dropoff ZCI101 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 BANANA ST & WILSON BLVD 2:34 PM
3 APPLE ST & WILSON BLVD 2:35 PM
4 FERNDALE BLVD & SYCAMORE ST 2:37 PM
5 APPLE ST & FERNDALE BLVD 2:38 PM
6 COCOANUT ST & FERNDALE BLVD 2:39 PM
7 BANANA ST & FERNDALE BLVD 2:40 PM

ZCI103 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 DOW ST & SUFFOLK AVE 2:30 PM
3 APPLEGATE DR & GLENMORE AVE 2:31 PM
4 APPLEGATE DR & EVERGREEN AVE 2:33 PM
5 EVERGREEN AVE & VITA DR 2:34 PM
6 OCEAN AVE & VITA DR 2:36 PM

ZCI104 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:29 PM
2 BOULEVARD AVE & HEMLOCK ST 2:34 PM
3 BOULEVARD AVE & E BEECH ST 2:35 PM
4 BIRCH ST & BOULEVARD AVE 2:36 PM
5 BIRCH ST & MARIE LN 2:37 PM
6 BIRCH ST & GREGORY LN 2:38 PM
7 BIRCH ST & NICOLL AVE 2:39 PM
8 BIRCH ST & PINEWOOD AVE 2:40 PM
9 E POPLAR ST & NICOLL AVE 2:44 PM
1 SCHOOL:  MULLIGAN ELM/ REED MS 4:30 PM
2 NORTHWOOD BLVD & PARKVIEW LN 4:35 PM
3 FAIRLAWN DR & SPRUCEWOOD BLVD 4:36 PM
4 BROADLAWN DR & SPRUCEWOOD BLVD 4:37 PM
5 BROADLAWN DR & PARK ROW BLVD 4:37 PM
6 MAPLE WING DR & PARK ROW BLVD 4:38 PM
7 FERRAL APTS & SUNBURST BLVD 4:40 PM
8 FINCH LN & KIRKLAND CT @ NE CORNER 4:45 PM
9 EASTVIEW DR & MEDEA WAY 4:49 PM

10 HEMLOCK ST & PROSPECT AVE 4:53 PM
11 BIRCH ST  & PROSPECT AVE 4:53 PM
12 E MAPLE ST & PROSPECT AVE 4:53 PM

8/20/2024 11:18:08 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
REED MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Dropoff ZCI104 13 E POPLAR ST & PROSPECT AVE 4:53 PM
14 E LOCUST ST & PROSPECT AVE 4:53 PM
15 E WALNUT ST & PROSPECT AVE 4:54 PM
16 E CEDAR ST & PROSPECT AVE 4:54 PM
17 CYPRESS ST & PROSPECT AVE 4:54 PM
18 E CHESTNUT ST & PROSPECT AVE 4:54 PM
19 E ELM ST & PROSPECT AVE 4:54 PM
20 PROSPECT AVE & WILLOW ST 4:54 PM
21 ASH ST & PROSPECT AVE 4:54 PM
22 JUNIPER ST & PROSPECT AVE 4:55 PM
23 E CHERRY ST & PROSPECT AVE 4:55 PM
24 PROSPECT AVE & ROSEWOOD ST 4:55 PM
25 E SYCAMORE ST & PROSPECT AVE 4:55 PM
26 PROSPECT AVE & SATINWOOD ST 4:55 PM
27 HICKORY ST & PROSPECT AVE 4:55 PM
28 HACKMATAC ST & PROSPECT AVE 4:55 PM
29 PROSPECT AVE & TAMARACK ST 4:55 PM
30 MAGNOLIA ST & PROSPECT AVE 4:56 PM
31 DAWN CRES & LOWELL AVE (S/S) 4:57 PM
32 JULIE CRES & LOWELL AVE (NORTH) 4:57 PM
33 GREENLAWN AVE & SEA CLIFF ST 4:58 PM
34 BABYLON ST & CONNETQUOT AVE 5:00 PM
35 ATLANTIC ST & CONNETQUOT AVE (E/S) 5:00 PM
36 ATLANTIC ST & BELLMORE AVE 5:01 PM
37 BABYLON ST & BELLMORE AVE 5:02 PM
38 BABYLON ST & LOWELL AVE (E/S) 5:04 PM
39 BABYLON ST & GREENLAWN AVE 5:04 PM
40 ATLANTIC ST  & GREENLAWN AVE 5:06 PM
41 BOULEVARD AVE & CRANBERRY ST 5:07 PM
42 BOULEVARD AVE & ORANGE ST 5:07 PM
43 BOULEVARD AVE & MAGNOLIA ST 5:07 PM
44 BOULEVARD AVE & TAMARACK ST 5:07 PM
45 BOULEVARD AVE & HACKMATAC ST 5:08 PM
46 BOULEVARD AVE & HICKORY ST 5:08 PM
47 BOULEVARD AVE & SATINWOOD ST 5:08 PM
48 BOULEVARD AVE & E SYCAMORE ST 5:08 PM

8/20/2024 11:18:08 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
REED MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Dropoff ZCI104 49 BOULEVARD AVE & E CHERRY ST 5:08 PM
50 BOULEVARD AVE & JUNIPER ST 5:08 PM
51 ASH ST & BOULEVARD AVE 5:09 PM
52 BOULEVARD AVE & E CHESTNUT ST 5:09 PM
53 BOULEVARD AVE & CYPRESS ST 5:09 PM
54 BOULEVARD AVE & E CEDAR ST 5:09 PM
55 BOULEVARD AVE & E WALNUT ST 5:09 PM
56 BOULEVARD AVE & E POPLAR ST 5:10 PM
57 BOULEVARD AVE & E BEECH ST 5:10 PM
58 BOULEVARD AVE & HEMLOCK ST 5:10 PM
59 BIRCH ST & NICOLL AVE 5:11 PM
60 BIRCH ST & PINEWOOD AVE 5:12 PM
61 MAPLE PL & PINEWOOD AVE 5:13 PM
62 CONNETQUOT AVE & PINEWOOD AVE (W/S) 5:13 PM
63 CONNETQUOT AVE & ALLWOOD AVE - E/S 5:14 PM
64 CONNETQUOT AVE & RIDGE AVE  W/S 5:15 PM
65 PROSPECT ST & RIDGE AVE 5:16 PM
66 PROSPECT ST & WOODLAND AVE 5:16 PM
67 BAYONNE AVE & PROSPECT ST 5:17 PM
68 CONNETQUOT AVE & SOUTHLAWN AVE - W/S 5:18 PM
69 CONNETQUOT AVE & SPORTSMEN ST - E/S 5:19 PM
70 MAPLE PL & SPORTSMEN ST 5:19 PM
71 NICOLL AVE & WILLOW ST 5:20 PM
72 CONNETQUOT AVE & NAPOLI ST 5:23 PM
73 CONNETQUOT AVE & PALERMO ST - E/S 5:24 PM
74 CONNETQUOT AVE & ATLANTIC ST (W/S) 5:24 PM
75 P2 YARD 5:37 PM

ZCI106 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 E WALNUT ST & PROSPECT AVE 2:29 PM
3 E LOCUST ST & PROSPECT AVE 2:30 PM
4 BOULEVARD AVE & E LOCUST ST 2:32 PM

ZCI107 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 SAGE ST & WILSON BLVD 2:32 PM
3 CINNAMON ST & WILSON BLVD 2:32 PM

8/20/2024 11:18:08 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
REED MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Dropoff ZCI107 4 SASSAFRAS ST & WILSON BLVD 2:33 PM
5 APRICOT ST & WILSON BLVD 2:34 PM
6 APRICOT ST & FERNDALE BLVD 2:35 PM
7 APRICOT ST & CONE AVE 2:36 PM
8 ACORN AVE & CINNAMON ST 2:37 PM
9 CINNAMON ST & LEAF AVE 2:39 PM

10 CINNAMON ST & FERNDALE BLVD 2:39 PM
11 FERNDALE BLVD & SASSAFRAS ST 2:40 PM

ZCI108 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 Ferndale Boulevard & Brier Street 2:33 PM
3 BRIER ST & CONE AVE 2:35 PM
4 BRANCH AVE & BRIER ST 2:35 PM
5 APRICOT ST & BRANCH AVE 2:37 PM
6 SASSAFRAS ST & TREE AVE 2:38 PM
7 CINNAMON ST & TREE AVE 2:39 PM
8 BRANCH AVE & CINNAMON ST 2:40 PM
1 SCHOOL:  CENTRAL ISLIP HIGH SCHOOL 5:30 PM
2 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 5:35 PM
3 CARNATION AVE & GIBBS RD 5:39 PM
4 CARNATION AVE & VIOLET ST 5:39 PM
5 CARNATION AVE & FLORENCE ST 5:39 PM
6 CARNATION AVE & CASEMENT AVE 5:40 PM
7 CASEMENT AVE & E SUFFOLK AVE 5:41 PM
8 BELLA CASA LN & E SUFFOLK AVE 5:41 PM
9 BELLA CASA LN & BOW LN 5:42 PM

10 BOW LN & VIOLET ST 5:43 PM
11 BOW LN & GIBBS RD 5:43 PM
12 SYCAMORE AVE & MIDBLOCK(#64) 5:46 PM
13 SILVERLEAF LN & SNOWBERRY LN 5:48 PM
14 SCOTCHPINE DR & SILVERLEAF LN 5:49 PM
15 SCOTCHPINE DR & SUNFLOWER LN 5:50 PM
16 SPLIT CEDAR DR & SUNFLOWER LN 5:51 PM
17 SLATE LN & SPLIT CEDAR DR 5:52 PM
18 SPLIT CEDAR DR & STRAW LN 5:52 PM
19 SILVERLEAF LN & SPLIT CEDAR DR 5:52 PM

8/20/2024 11:18:08 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
REED MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Dropoff ZCI108 20 S BEDFORD AVE & SAINT MARKS CIR 5:54 PM
21 DEAN ST & S BEDFORD AVE 5:54 PM
22 HALSEY ST & S BEDFORD AVE 5:55 PM
23 SERPENTINE LN & SLATE LN 5:56 PM
24 SLATE LN & SYCORA LN 5:57 PM
25 SUNFLOWER LN & SYCORA LN 5:57 PM
26 SERPENTINE LN & SUNFLOWER LN 5:58 PM
27 S BEDFORD AVE & SUNFLOWER LN 5:58 PM
28 SAGEBRUSH LN & SUNFLOWER LN 5:58 PM
29 SAGEBRUSH LN @ MID BLOCK (2ND SPEED BUMP) 5:59 PM
30 SAGEBRUSH LN & SAND LN 6:00 PM
31 S BEDFORD AVE & SAGEBRUSH LN 6:00 PM
32 GOOSEBERRY LN & OLD NICHOLS RD 6:02 PM
33 BLAZER DR & S CONNECTING RD 6:03 PM
34 BLAZER DR & PINECONE 6:04 PM
35 JOHNSON AVE & PINE CONE LN 6:04 PM
36 JOHNSON AVE & WITMER CT 6:05 PM
37 JOHNSON AVE & OAK FOREST DR 6:05 PM
38 SAMPSON AVE & OAK FOREST DR 6:06 PM
39 SAMPSON AVE & WINDING LN 6:07 PM
40 JOHNSON & WINDING LN 6:08 PM
41 SUFFOLK AVE & SYCAMORE LN 6:10 PM
42 SUFFOLK AVE & MILLER AVE 6:11 PM
43 E SUFFOLK AVE & POWELL AVE 6:12 PM
44 DOVECOTE LN & E SUFFOLK AVE 6:12 PM

ZCI109 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 SUFFOLK AVE & MILLER AVE 2:29 PM

8/20/2024 11:18:08 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
REED MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Dropoff ZCI110 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 JOSHUAS PATH & VANDERBILT AVE - SOUTH   SIDE 2:31 PM
3 Joshuas Path & Prospect Avenue (SOUTHSIDE) 2:31 PM
4 RALPH AVE & JOSHUAS PATH SOUTH SIDE 2:32 PM
5 JOSHUAS PATH & OCEAN AVE - SOUTH SIDE 2:33 PM
6 EVERGREEN AVE & JOSHUAS PATH - SOUTH SIDE 2:34 PM
7 120 West Suffolk Avenue (Car Wash) 2:36 PM

ZCI111 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 Boulevard Avenue & East Cedar Street 2:30 PM
3 BOULEVARD AVE & E CHESTNUT ST 2:31 PM
4 BOULEVARD AVE & WILLOW ST 2:32 PM
5 ASH ST & BOULEVARD AVE 2:33 PM
6 BOULEVARD AVE & JUNIPER ST 2:33 PM
7 E CHERRY ST & NICOLL AVE 2:35 PM

ZCI112 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 FERNDALE BLVD & FIG ST 2:35 PM
3 FERNDALE BLVD & PALM ST 2:36 PM
4 Palm Street & Cone Avenue 2:37 PM
5 FERNDALE BLVD & OLIVE ST 2:39 PM
6 CONE AVE & OLIVE ST 2:41 PM
7 ACORN AVE & OLIVE ST 2:42 PM
8 ACORN AVE & LEMON ST 2:42 PM
9 CONE AVE & LEMON ST 2:43 PM

10 FERNDALE BLVD & LEMON ST 2:44 PM
1 SCHOOL:  CENTRAL ISLIP HIGH SCHOOL 5:30 PM
2 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 5:35 PM
3 CARLETON AVE & SOUTH RD 5:42 PM
4 CARLETON AVE & SAINT JOHNS ST 5:42 PM
5 HAZEL ST & SAINT JOHNS ST 5:43 PM
6 BRIGHTSIDE AVE & HAZEL ST 5:43 PM
7 BRIGHTSIDE AVE & ROSSMORE AVE 5:44 PM
8 BRIGHTSIDE AVE & E END AVE 5:44 PM
9 BRIGHTSIDE AVE & DIVISION AVE 5:45 PM

10 BRIGHTSIDE AVE & PETERS BLVD 5:45 PM

8/20/2024 11:18:08 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
REED MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Dropoff ZCI112 11 BRIGHTSIDE & WILSON BLVD 5:46 PM
12 BARK AVE & BRIGHTSIDE AVE 5:46 PM
13 BRIGHTSIDE AVE & ROOT AVE 5:46 PM
14 BRIGHTSIDE AVE & FERNDALE BLVD 5:46 PM
15 BRIGHTSIDE AVE & TREE AVE 5:47 PM
16 SAGE ST & TREE AVE 5:48 PM
17 ACORN AVE & SAGE ST 5:48 PM
18 FERNDALE BLVD & SAGE ST 5:49 PM
19 CINNAMON ST & FERNDALE BLVD 5:49 PM
20 CINNAMON ST & CONE AVE 5:50 PM
21 BRANCH AVE & CINNAMON ST 5:50 PM
22 CINNAMON ST & TREE AVE 5:50 PM
23 SASSAFRAS ST & TREE AVE 5:51 PM
24 LEAF AVE & SASSAFRAS ST 5:52 PM
25 FERNDALE BLVD & SASSAFRAS ST 5:52 PM
26 APRICOT ST & FERNDALE BLVD 5:53 PM
27 APRICOT ST & CONE AVE 5:53 PM
28 APRICOT ST & BRANCH AVE 5:53 PM
29 PALMETTO ST & WILSON BLVD 5:56 PM
30 FERNDALE BLVD & PALMETTO ST 5:56 PM
31 BRANCH AVE & BRIER ST 5:58 PM
32 BRIER ST & FERNDALE BLVD 5:59 PM
33 BRIER ST & WILSON BLVD 5:59 PM
34 LEMON ST & WILSON BLVD 6:00 PM
35 FERNDALE BLVD & LEMON ST 6:00 PM
36 ACORN AVE & LEMON ST 6:01 PM
37 LEMON ST  & ACORN 6:01 PM
38 ACORN AVE & OLIVE ST 6:02 PM
39 FERNDALE BLVD & OLIVE ST 6:03 PM
40 OLIVE ST & WILSON BLVD 6:03 PM
41 DATE ST & WILSON BLVD 6:04 PM
42 DATE ST & FERNDALE BLVD 6:04 PM
43 FERNDALE BLVD & PALM ST 6:05 PM
44 PALM ST & WILSON BLVD 6:06 PM
45 FERNDALE BLVD & FIG ST 6:07 PM
46 BANANA ST & FERNDALE BLVD 6:08 PM

8/20/2024 11:18:08 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
REED MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Dropoff ZCI112 47 COCOANUT ST & FERNDALE BLVD 6:08 PM
48 APPLE ST & FERNDALE BLVD 6:08 PM
49 FERNDALE BLVD & SYCAMORE ST 6:09 PM
50 FERNDALE BLVD & PEACH ST 6:09 PM
51 FERNDALE BLVD & PEAR ST 6:09 PM
52 CHESTNUT ST & FERNDALE BLVD 6:09 PM
53 FERNDALE BLVD & LOCUST ST 6:10 PM
54 CHESTNUT ST & WILSON BLVD 6:11 PM
55 PEAR ST & WILSON BLVD 6:12 PM
56 PEACH ST & WILSON BLVD 6:12 PM
57 SYCAMORE ST & WILSON BLVD 6:12 PM
58 APPLE ST & WILSON BLVD 6:12 PM
59 BANANA ST & WILSON BLVD 6:13 PM
60 CEDAR ST & MCKINNEY ST 6:14 PM
61 BEECH ST & MCKINNEY ST 6:15 PM
62 ELM ST & MCKINNEY ST 6:15 PM
63 MCKINNEY ST & WALNUT ST 6:15 PM
64 MCKINNEY ST & PINE ST 6:15 PM
65 CHERRY ST & MCKINNEY ST 6:15 PM
66 MCKINNEY ST & OAK ST 6:15 PM
67 MCKINNEY ST & OKANE ST 6:15 PM
68 MCKINNEY ST & SMITH ST 6:16 PM
69 IRVING ST & MCKINNEY ST 6:16 PM
70 BRIDGER BLVD & KELLY AVE 6:16 PM
71 KELLY AVE & PETERS BLVD 6:16 PM
72 APRICOT ST & WILSON BLVD 6:17 PM
73 SASSAFRAS ST & WILSON BLVD 6:17 PM
74 SAINT JOHNS ST & WILSON BLVD 6:17 PM
75 PETERS BLVD & SAINT JOHNS ST 6:18 PM
76 BRIDGER BLVD & SAINT JOHNS ST 6:18 PM
77 PINEVIEW BLVD & SAINT JOHNS ST 6:18 PM
78 SAINT JOHNS ST & WOODLAWN AVE 6:19 PM
79 ROSSMORE AVE & SAINT JOHNS ST 6:19 PM
80 CORDELLO AVE & SAINT JOHNS ST 6:19 PM
81 CLAYTON ST & CORDELLO AVE 6:19 PM
82 CORDELLO AVE & EARLE ST 6:20 PM

8/20/2024 11:18:08 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
REED MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Dropoff ZCI112 83 CORDELLO AVE & ELMORE ST 6:20 PM
84 ACKERMAN ST & CORDELLO AVE 6:20 PM
85 CLIFT ST & CORDELLO AVE 6:20 PM
86 CORDELLO AVE & SMITH ST 6:20 PM

ZCI113 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 E POPLAR ST & PROSPECT AVE 2:29 PM
3 E MAPLE ST & PROSPECT AVE 2:30 PM
4 E BEECH ST & PROSPECT AVE 2:31 PM
5 HEMLOCK ST & PROSPECT AVE 2:32 PM

ZCI114 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 Calebs Path & Evergreen Avenue 2:32 PM
3 CALEBS PATH & OCEAN AVE 2:32 PM
4 CALEBS PATH & PROSPECT AVE 2:33 PM
5 CALEBS PATH & VANDERBILT AVE 2:34 PM
6 CALEBS PATH & GATES AVE 2:35 PM
7 BUSHWICK AVE & CALEBS PATH 2:36 PM
8 CALEBS PATH & RIDGEWOOD AVE 2:37 PM
9 CHURCH DR & RIDGEWOOD AVE 2:38 PM

10 MYRTLE AVE & MID BLOCK 2:40 PM
11 CALEBS PATH & MYRTLE AVE 2:41 PM
12 MILFORD DR & MOTOR PKWY 2:45 PM

ZCI115 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 CARLETON AVE & SOUTH RD 2:30 PM
3 ELMORE ST & KENMORE ST 2:32 PM
4 EARLE ST & KENMORE ST 2:33 PM
5 THIRD AVE & DUFFY CT 2:36 PM
6 SECOND AVE & DUFFY CT 2:38 PM
7 1ST AVE & DUFFY CT 2:39 PM

ZCI116 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 BOULEVARD AVE & E SYCAMORE ST 2:31 PM
3 BOULEVARD AVE & SATINWOOD ST 2:32 PM
4 BOULEVARD AVE & HICKORY ST 2:32 PM

8/20/2024 11:18:08 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
REED MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Dropoff ZCI116 5 BOULEVARD AVE & HACKMATAC ST 2:33 PM
6 BOULEVARD AVE & TAMARACK ST 2:34 PM
7 PROSPECT AVE & TAMARACK ST 2:35 PM
8 ORANGE ST & PROSPECT AVE 2:36 PM
9 BOULEVARD AVE & ORANGE ST 2:38 PM

10 NICOLL AVE & ORANGE ST 2:39 PM
11 MESSINA ST & NICOLL AVE 2:41 PM

ZCI117 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 PEACH ST & WILSON BLVD 2:35 PM
3 CHESTNUT ST & WILSON BLVD 2:36 PM
4 FERNDALE BLVD & LOCUST ST 2:38 PM
5 CHESTNUT ST & FERNDALE BLVD 2:39 PM
6 FERNDALE BLVD & PEAR ST 2:40 PM
7 FERNDALE BLVD & PEACH ST 2:41 PM
8 IRVING ST & MCKINNEY ST 2:46 PM
9 CORDELLO AVE & IRVING ST 2:47 PM

ZCI118 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 BIRCHGROVE DR & VANDERBILT AVE 2:30 PM
3 BIRCHGROVE DR & PROSPECT AVE 2:32 PM
4 BIRCHGROVE DR & RALPH AVE 2:33 PM
5 BIRCHGROVE DR & NOSTRAND AVE 2:33 PM
6 APPLEGATE DR & VITA DR 2:35 PM
7 APPLEGATE DR & PINETOP DR 2:37 PM
8 APPLEGATE DR & VANDERBILT AVE 2:38 PM
9 LACE LN & MCGOWAN LN 2:39 PM

10 MCGOWAN LN & WHEELER RD 2:40 PM
11 JANICE LN & WHEELER RD 2:42 PM

8/20/2024 11:18:08 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
REED MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Dropoff ZCI119 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 EVERGREEN AVE & OAKLAND AVE 2:31 PM
3 OAKLAND AVE - MID BLOCK (#187) 2:32 PM
4 ANNE LN & OAKLAND AVE 2:33 PM
5 JANICE LN & OAKLAND AVE 2:33 PM
6 MOTOR PKWY & OAKLAND AVE 2:35 PM

ZCI120 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 ACKERMAN ST & KENMORE ST 2:30 PM
3 CLIFT ST & KENMORE ST 2:31 PM
4 IRVING ST & KENMORE ST 2:32 PM
5 KENMORE ST & SMITH ST 2:33 PM
6 MAPLE WING DR & PARK ROW BLVD 2:36 PM
7 BROADLAWN DR & PARK ROW BLVD 2:37 PM
8 PLEASANTVIEW DR  & SHADY LANE, 2:40 PM
9 Sunburst Boulevard & FERRRAL APARTMENTS 2:41 PM

10 FINCH LN & KIRKLAND CT @ NE CORNER 2:47 PM
11 EASTVIEW DR & MEDEA WAY 2:52 PM
12 Carleton Avenue & Admission Drive 2:56 PM

ZCI122 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 KENMORE ST & SAINT JOHNS ST 2:30 PM
3 CLIFT ST & CORDELLO AVE 2:33 PM
4 ACKERMAN ST & CORDELLO AVE 2:34 PM
5 CORDELLO AVE & ELMORE ST 2:35 PM
6 CORDELLO AVE & EARLE ST 2:35 PM
7 CLAYTON ST & CORDELLO AVE 2:36 PM
1 SCHOOL:  CENTRAL ISLIP HIGH SCHOOL 5:30 PM
2 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 5:35 PM
3 KENMORE ST & SAINT JOHNS ST 5:42 PM
4 CLAYTON ST & KENMORE ST 5:43 PM
5 EARLE ST & KENMORE ST 5:43 PM
6 ELMORE ST & KENMORE ST 5:43 PM
7 ACKERMAN ST & KENMORE ST 5:43 PM
8 CLIFT ST & KENMORE ST 5:43 PM
9 IRVING ST & KENMORE ST 5:43 PM

8/20/2024 11:18:08 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
REED MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Dropoff ZCI122 10 KENMORE ST & SMITH ST 5:44 PM
11 KENMORE ST & NORTHWOOD BLVD 5:44 PM
12 FAIRLAWN DR & SPRUCEWOOD BLVD 5:46 PM
13 NORTHWOOD BLVD & SPRUCEWOOD BLVD 5:46 PM
14 PLEASANTVIEW DR  & SHADY LANE, 5:46 PM
15 FAIRLAWN DR & PLEASANTVIEW DR 5:47 PM
16 MAPLE WING DR & PARK ROW BLVD 5:48 PM
17 BROADLAWN DR & PARK ROW BLVD 5:48 PM
18 FERRAL APTS & SUNBURST BLVD 5:50 PM
19 FINCH LN & KIRKLAND CT @ NE CORNER 5:55 PM
20 EASTVIEW DR & MEDEA WAY 5:59 PM
21 HEMLOCK ST & PROSPECT AVE 6:03 PM
22 E BEECH ST & PROSPECT AVE 6:03 PM
23 BIRCH ST & PROSPECT AVE 6:04 PM
24 E MAPLE ST & PROSPECT AVE 6:04 PM
25 E POPLAR ST & PROSPECT AVE 6:04 PM
26 E LOCUST ST & PROSPECT AVE 6:04 PM
27 E WALNUT ST & PROSPECT AVE 6:04 PM
28 E CEDAR ST & PROSPECT AVE 6:04 PM
29 CYPRESS ST & PROSPECT AVE 6:04 PM
30 E CHESTNUT ST  & PROSPECT AVE 6:04 PM
31 E ELM ST & PROSPECT AVE 6:05 PM
32 PROSPECT AVE & WILLOW ST 6:05 PM
33 ASH ST & PROSPECT AVE 6:05 PM
34 JUNIPER ST & PROSPECT AVE 6:05 PM
35 E CHERRY ST & PROSPECT AVE 6:05 PM
36 E SYCAMORE ST & PROSPECT AVE 6:05 PM
37 HICKORY ST & PROSPECT AVE 6:06 PM
38 PROSPECT AVE & TAMARACK ST 6:06 PM
39 ORANGE ST & PROSPECT AVE 6:06 PM
40 LOWELL AVE & ORANGE ST 6:07 PM
41 DAWN CRES & LOWELL AVE (S/S) 6:07 PM
42 LOWELL AVE & DAWN CRES, N/SIDE 6:08 PM
43 JULIE CRES & LOWELL AVE 6:09 PM
44 ATLANTIC ST  & LOWELL AVE (NORTH) 6:09 PM
45 BABYLON ST & GREENLAWN AVE 6:09 PM

8/20/2024 11:18:08 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
REED MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Dropoff ZCI122 46 GREENLAWN AVE & SEA CLIFF ST 6:10 PM
47 LOWELL AVE & SEA CLIFF ST 6:11 PM
48 BABYLON ST & BELLMORE AVE 6:13 PM
49 BABYLON ST & LOWELL AVE 6:15 PM
50 ATLANTIC ST & GREENLAWN AVE 6:16 PM
51 BABYLON ST & CONNETQUOT AVE EAST SIDE 6:19 PM
52 ATLANTIC ST & CONNETQUOT AVE EAST SIDE 6:19 PM
53 CONNETQUOT AVE & PALERMO ST (E/S) 6:20 PM
54 ALLWOOD AVE & CONNETQUOT AVE (W/S) 6:22 PM
55 BAYONNE AVE  & CONNETQUOT AVE  (EAST SIDE) 6:22 PM
56 PROSPECT ST & RIDGE AVE 6:23 PM
57 PROSPECT ST & WOODLAND AVE 6:24 PM
58 BAYONNE AVE & PROSPECT ST 6:24 PM
59 CONNETQUOT AVE & SOUTHLAWN AVE (W/S) 6:26 PM
60 ALLWOOD AVE & CONNETQUOT AVE (E/S) 6:26 PM
61 CONNETQUOT AVE & PINEWOOD AVE (W/S) 6:26 PM
62 MAPLE PL & PINEWOOD AVE 6:27 PM
63 BIRCH ST & PINEWOOD AVE 6:28 PM
64 BIRCH ST & NICOLL AVE 6:28 PM
65 BIRCH ST & GREGORY LN 6:29 PM
66 BIRCH ST & BOULEVARD AVE 6:30 PM
67 BOULEVARD AVE & E POPLAR ST 6:30 PM
68 E POPLAR ST & NICOLL AVE 6:31 PM
69 BOULEVARD AVE & E LOCUST ST 6:32 PM
70 BOULEVARD AVE & E WALNUT ST 6:33 PM
71 E WALNUT ST & NICOLL AVE 6:34 PM
72 E CEDAR ST & NICOLL AVE 6:34 PM
73 BOULEVARD AVE & E CEDAR ST 6:36 PM
74 CYPRESS ST & NICOLL AVE 6:37 PM
75 BOULEVARD AVE & E CHESTNUT ST 6:38 PM
76 E ELM ST & NICOLL AVE 6:39 PM
77 CONNETQUOT AVE & SPORTSMEN ST (W/S) 6:40 PM
78 CONNETQUOT AVE & NAPOLI ST (W/S) 6:41 PM
79 CONNETQUOT AVE & ATLANTIC ST (W/S) 6:42 PM
80 BELLMORE AVE & CRANBERRY ST 6:43 PM
81 CRANBERRY ST  & GREENLAWN AVE 6:44 PM

8/20/2024 11:18:08 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
REED MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Dropoff ZCI122 82 BOULEVARD AVE & ORANGE ST 6:46 PM
83 NICOLL AVE & ORANGE ST 6:46 PM
84 MAGNOLIA ST & NICOLL AVE 6:47 PM
85 BOULEVARD AVE & TAMARACK ST 6:48 PM
86 BOULEVARD AVE & HACKMATAC ST 6:48 PM
87 MESSINA ST & NICOLL AVE 6:49 PM
88 BOULEVARD AVE & HICKORY ST 6:51 PM
89 BOULEVARD AVE & SATINWOOD ST 6:51 PM
90 NICOLL AVE & SATINWOOD ST 6:52 PM
91 NAPOLI ST & NICOLL AVE 6:52 PM
92 BOULEVARD AVE & E SYCAMORE ST 6:53 PM
93 E CHERRY ST & NICOLL AVE 6:54 PM
94 BOULEVARD AVE & JUNIPER ST 6:55 PM
95 ASH ST & BOULEVARD AVE 6:56 PM
96 BOULEVARD AVE & WILLOW ST 6:56 PM

ZCI123 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 GLENMORE AVE & JOSHUAS PATH (EASTSIDE) 2:31 PM
3 JOSHUAS PATH & NOSTRAND AVE - NORTH SIDE 2:33 PM
4 JOSHUAS PATH & PROSPECT AVE - NORTH SIDE 2:34 PM
5 GATES AVE & JOSHUAS PATH - NORTH SIDE 2:35 PM
6 Joshuas Path & Commercial Boulevard (Northbound) 2:35 PM
7 COLUMBUS AVE & YALTA DR 2:36 PM
8 APPLEGATE DR & YALTA DR 2:37 PM
9 APPLEGATE DR & CASA CT 2:39 PM

ZCI125 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 CONNETQUOT AVE & RIDGE AVE, W/S 2:33 PM
3 PROSPECT ST & RIDGE AVE 2:34 PM
4 PROSPECT ST & WOODLAND AVE 2:35 PM
5 BAYONNE AVE & PROSPECT ST 2:36 PM
6 CONNETQUOT AVE & SOUTHLAWN AVE (W/S) 2:38 PM
7 ALLWOOD AVE & CONNETQUOT AVE (W/S) 2:38 PM
8 CONNETQUOT AVE & PINEWOOD AVE (W/S) 2:39 PM
9 MAPLE PL & PINEWOOD AVE 2:41 PM

10 CONNETQUOT AVE & SPORTSMEN ST (W/S) 2:43 PM

8/20/2024 11:18:08 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
REED MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Dropoff ZCI125 11 CONNETQUOT AVE & NAPOLI ST (W/S) 2:44 PM
12 NAPOLI ST & NICOLL AVE 2:46 PM
13 NICOLL AVE & SATINWOOD ST 2:46 PM
14 CONNETQUOT AVE & PALERMO ST (W/S) 2:49 PM
15 ATLANTIC ST & CONNETQUOT AVE EAST SIDE 2:50 PM
16 CONNETQUOT AVE & ATLANTIC ST (W/S) 2:50 PM
17 CONNETQUOT AVE & SPORTSMEN ST (EASTSIDE) 2:55 PM
18 BAYONNE AVE  & CONNETQUOT AVE  (EAST SIDE) 2:57 PM

ZCI126 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 HICKORY ST & PROSPECT AVE 2:30 PM
3 E SYCAMORE ST & PROSPECT AVE 2:32 PM
4 E CHERRY ST & PROSPECT AVE 2:33 PM
5 JUNIPER ST & PROSPECT AVE 2:34 PM
6 ASH ST & PROSPECT AVE 2:35 PM
1 SCHOOL:  CENTRAL ISLIP HIGH SCHOOL 5:30 PM
2 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 5:35 PM
3 DOW ST & SUFFOLK AVE 5:42 PM
4 SUFFOLK AVE & OAKLAND AVE - AFTER TURN 5:42 PM
5 APPLEGATE DR & GLENMORE AVE 5:43 PM
6 GLENMORE AVE & BEFORE JOSHUAS PATH 5:44 PM
7 EVERGREEN AVE  & JOSHUAS PATH (NORTH SIDE) 5:45 PM
8 JOSHUAS PATH & OCEAN AVE NORTH SIDE 5:45 PM
9 JOSHUAS PATH & RALPH AVE - NORTH SIDE 5:45 PM

10 JOSHUAS PATH & NOSTRAND AVE - NORTH SIDE 5:48 PM
11 JOSHUAS PATH & PROSPECT AVE - NORTH SIDE 5:48 PM
12 JOSHUAS PATH & VANDERBILT AVE NORTH SIDE 5:48 PM
13 GATES AVE & JOSHUAS PATH - NORTH SIDE 5:49 PM
14 JOSHUAS PATH & COMMERCIAL BLVD NORTH SIDE 5:49 PM
15 CHURCH DR & COLUMBUS AVE 5:50 PM
16 COMMERCIAL BLVD & LEXINGTON AVE 5:51 PM
17 CALEBS PATH & RIDGEWOOD AVE 5:52 PM
18 CALEBS PATH & MYRTLE AVE 5:52 PM
19 MOTOR PKWY & HIGHLAND 5:53 PM
20 HIGHLAND RD & MYRTLE AVE 5:56 PM
21 CHURCH DR & RIDGEWOOD AVE 5:56 PM

8/20/2024 11:18:08 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
REED MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Dropoff ZCI126 22 CHURCH DR & LEXINGTON AVE 5:57 PM
23 JOSHUAS PATH & LEXINGTON AVE - AFTER TURN 5:58 PM
24 COLUMBUS AVE & JOSHUAS PATH (SOUTHSIDE) 5:58 PM
25 COMMERCIAL BLVD & JOSHUAS PATH SOUTH SIDE 5:59 PM
26 GATES AVE & JOSHUAS PATH - SOUTH SIDE 5:59 PM
27 JOSHUAS PATH & VANDERBILT AVE SOUTH SIDE 6:02 PM
28 JOSHUAS PATH & VANDERBILT AVE - SOUTH   SIDE 6:02 PM
29 JOSHUAS PATH & PROSPECT AVE SOUTH SIDE 6:05 PM
30 RALPH AVE & JOSHUAS PATH SOUTH SIDE 6:05 PM
31 JOSHUAS PATH & NOSTRAND  SOUTH SIDE 6:05 PM
32 JOSHUAS PATH & OCEAN AVE - SOUTH SIDE 6:06 PM
33 JOSHUA'S PATH & EVERGREEN AVE - SOUTH SIDE 6:06 PM
34 CALEBS PATH & EVERGREEN AVE 6:06 PM
35 CALEBS PATH & OCEAN AVE 6:07 PM
36 CALEBS PATH & NOSTRAND AVE 6:07 PM
37 CALEBS PATH & RALPH AVE 6:07 PM
38 CALEBS PATH & PROSPECT AVE 6:07 PM
39 CALEBS PATH & VANDERBILT AVE 6:07 PM
40 CALEBS PATH & GATES AVE 6:07 PM
41 BUSHWICK AVE & CALEBS PATH 6:08 PM
42 CALEBS PATH & COLUMBUS AVE 6:08 PM

ZCI127 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 CYPRESS ST & PROSPECT AVE 2:29 PM
3 E CHESTNUT ST  & PROSPECT AVE 2:30 PM
4 E ELM ST & PROSPECT AVE 2:31 PM
5 PROSPECT AVE & WILLOW ST 2:32 PM
6 E ELM ST & NICOLL AVE 2:35 PM
7 CYPRESS ST & NICOLL AVE 2:35 PM
8 E WALNUT ST & NICOLL AVE 2:36 PM

ZCI128 1 REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:40 PM
2 CENTRAL ISLIP HIGH SCHOOL 2:44 PM

ZCI129 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 LOWELL AVE & DAWN CRES (NORTH) 2:30 PM

8/20/2024 11:18:08 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
REED MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Dropoff ZCI129 3 LOWELL AVE & DAWN CRES (SOUTH) 2:31 PM
4 JULIE CRES @ MID BLOCK 1 2:32 PM
5 BABYLON ST & GREENLAWN AVE 2:34 PM
6 GREENLAWN AVE & SEA CLIFF ST 2:35 PM
7 BABYLON ST & LOWELL AVE (NORTH) 2:37 PM
8 ATLANTIC ST  & LOWELL AVE (NORTH) 2:38 PM
9 ATLANTIC ST & GREENLAWN AVE 2:39 PM

10 CRANBERRY ST  & GREENLAWN AVE 2:41 PM
11 BELLMORE AVE & CRANBERRY ST 2:42 PM
12 ATLANTIC ST & BELLMORE AVE 2:43 PM
13 BABYLON ST & BELLMORE AVE 2:43 PM
14 LOWELL AVE & ORANGE ST 2:46 PM

ZCI130 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 SILVERLEAF LN & SNOWBERRY LN 2:31 PM
3 SNOWBERRY LN & SUNFLOWER LN 2:33 PM
4 SPLIT CEDAR DR & SUNFLOWER LN 2:34 PM
5 SUNFLOWER LN & SYCORA LN 2:35 PM
6 SAGEBRUSH LN & SUNFLOWER LN 2:36 PM
7 S BEDFORD AVE & SAGEBRUSH LN 2:38 PM
8 SERPENTINE LN & SLATE LN 2:41 PM
9 SLATE LN & SPLIT CEDAR DR 2:42 PM

10 SPLIT CEDAR DR & STRAW LN 2:44 PM

ZCI131 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 PETERS BLVD & SAINT JOHNS ST 2:32 PM
3 PETERS BLVD & POTTER AVE 2:33 PM
4 BRIDGER BLVD & KELLY AVE 2:35 PM
5 KELLY AVE & PETERS BLVD 2:36 PM
6 PALMETTO ST & WILSON BLVD 2:37 PM
7 BRIER ST & WILSON BLVD 2:38 PM
8 LEMON ST & WILSON BLVD 2:39 PM
9 DATE ST & WILSON BLVD 2:40 PM

10 PALM ST & WILSON BLVD 2:41 PM

8/20/2024 11:18:08 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
REED MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Dropoff ZCI132 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 CEDAR ST & MCKINNEY ST 2:35 PM
3 BEECH ST & MCKINNEY ST 2:36 PM
4 ELM ST & MCKINNEY ST 2:37 PM
5 MCKINNEY ST & WALNUT ST 2:38 PM
6 MCKINNEY ST & PINE ST 2:38 PM
7 CHERRY ST & MCKINNEY ST 2:39 PM
8 MCKINNEY ST & OAK ST 2:40 PM
9 MCKINNEY ST & OKANE ST 2:41 PM

10 MCKINNEY ST & SMITH ST 2:42 PM

ZCI133 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 BRIGHTSIDE AVE & HAZEL ST 2:30 PM
3 HAZEL ST & SAINT JOHNS ST 2:32 PM
4 CORDELLO AVE & SAINT JOHNS ST 2:33 PM
5 SAINT JOHNS ST & WOODLAWN AVE 2:34 PM
6 PINEVIEW BLVD & SAINT JOHNS ST 2:35 PM
7 BRIDGER BLVD & SAINT JOHNS ST 2:36 PM

ZCI134 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 BRIGHTSIDE AVE & ROSSMORE AVE 2:31 PM
3 BRIGHTSIDE AVE & E END AVE 2:31 PM
4 BRIGHTSIDE AVE & DIVISION AVE 2:32 PM
5 BRIGHTSIDE AVE & PETERS BLVD 2:33 PM
6 BRIGHTSIDE & WILSON BLVD 2:34 PM
7 BRIGHTSIDE AVE & ROOT AVE 2:35 PM
8 BRIGHTSIDE AVE & FERNDALE BLVD 2:36 PM
9 FERNDALE BLVD & SAGE ST 2:37 PM

10 CONE AVE & SAGE ST 2:38 PM
11 ACORN AVE & SAGE ST 2:39 PM
12 SAGE ST & TREE AVE 2:40 PM

8/20/2024 11:18:08 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
REED MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

Dropoff ZCI141 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 W HALLEY LN & WHEELER RD 2:29 PM
3 LINDA LN & WHEELER RD 2:29 PM
4 COVENTRY LN & WHEELER RD 2:30 PM

ZCI142 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 JOSHUAS PATH & LEXINGTON AVE - AFTER TURN 2:30 PM
3 CHURCH DR & LEXINGTON AVE 2:32 PM
4 CHURCH DR & COLUMBUS AVE 2:34 PM
5 COLUMBUS AVE & JOSHUAS PATH (SOUTHSIDE) 2:35 PM
6 COMMERCIAL BLVD & JOSHUAS PATH SOUTH SIDE 2:36 PM
7 GATES AVE & JOSHUAS PATH - SOUTH SIDE 2:37 PM

ZCI143 1 SCHOOL:  REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:24 PM
2 GOOSEBERRY LN & OLD NICHOLS RD 2:31 PM
3 BLAZER DR & PINECONE 2:33 PM
4 Johnson Avenue & Oak Forest Drive 2:35 PM
5 SAMPSON AVE & WINDING LN 2:37 PM
6 HALSEY ST & S BEDFORD AVE 2:39 PM
7 DEAN ST & S BEDFORD AVE 2:41 PM
8 SCOTCHPINE DR & SILVERLEAF LN 2:42 PM
9 SYCAMORE LANE & MIDBLOCK(#64) 2:46 PM

ZCI145 1 REED MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:40 PM
2 CENTRAL ISLIP HIGH SCHOOL 2:44 PM

8/20/2024 11:18:08 PM


